Vereinsmeisterschaften 2016

Sportpistole 9mm Luger

Herren

Alt

Senioren

KK 100m

Damen

Alt

KK 100m aufgelegt

Damen Alt

Alt

Senioren A

Platz

B oo No o s~ wN ek

AW NP

OO0 o &~ w N R

Platz

Platz

Al N

Barszcz, Robert
Mikovic, Daniel

Michalschyk, Andreas

Punar, Savas
Kosiba, Jaroslaw
Sopp, David
Fischer, Andreas
Oualkadi, Benyamin
Pingel, Carsten
Tozman, Girbiz

Waust, Thomas
Kotzot, Jirgen
Hunerfeld, Carlo
Plaswich, Peter

Hufnagl, Alexander
Maal}, Hartmut
Kihn, Hans-Peter
Falk, Werner
Morth, Alfred
Stegmann, Ulrich
Hoffmann, Detlef

Baron, Janette

Rades, Thomas

Martin, Michaela

Bovensiepen, Ralf
Rades, Thomas
Baron, Hans-Werner
Schyra, Wulf

Martin, Reinhold

Ringe

330
321
320
319
317
301
277
168
166
151

351
345
342
303

370
353
343
305
304
330
280

Ringe
225
243

Ringe
288
294
289
278

270

288



Senioren A 1 Martin, Reinhold | 292
IHerren I 1 IHereck, Armin I476
IAIt I 1 IKIein, Gerald I 523
| | 2 |Helbeck, Helmut | 440
ISchUIerw I 1 IFrenking, Paula I 126
IJugendw I 1 IKramm,Vivien I 346
IJugend m I 1 ISchuIz, Florian I 244
IJunioren Bm I 1 IJannusch, Dennis I 288
| ' 2 [Forchert, Philipp 273
IJunioren Aw I Q IProtze, Stephanie I 343
IJuniorenAm I 1 IKuptz, Simon I320
IDamen I 1 IBaron, Janette I 341
IHerren I 1 ISchepers, Michael I 256
ISenioren I 1 IKIein, Gerald I 293
IVersehrte RS I 1 IRohIes, Sebastian I 343
IDamen I IBaron Janette i 500
IDamen Alt I IMartln Michaela I 545
ISeniorenA I IKIeln Gerald i 400
|




KK 50m aufgelegt ZF

Senioren A

KK 3x 10

Damen

Luftpistole aufgelegt

Senioren A

Senioren B

Sportpistole .45 ACP

Herren

Alt

Senioren

Perkussionspistole

Herren

Alt

Platz

1

Platz

1

Platz

1

1

Platz

Ol w N -

O o o &l w N -

Platz

Martin, Reinhold

Baron, Janette

Klein, Gerald

Maald, Norbert

Neuhaus, Jirgen
Fischer, Andreas
Uffermann, Bjorn
Oualkadi, Benyamin
Tozman, Girbiiz
Punar, Savas

Wiist, Thomas
Kotzot, Jirgen
Hinerfeld, Carlo

Pohlenz, Rainer
Klein, Gerald
Maal3, Hartmut
Morth, Alfred

Falk, Werner
Hoffmann, Detlef
Hufnagl, Alexander

Michalschyk, Andreas
Uffermann, Bjorn

Rades, Thomas
Briickmann, Stefan
Juppner, Alexander

Ringe

286

Ringe

241

Ringe

284

287

Ringe

333
308
305
119
98
300

357
352
333

356
337
329
300
286
202
370

Ringe

105
97

127
122
119



Senioren

Perkussionsrevolver

Herren

Alt

Senioren

Steinschlosspistole

Herren

Ordonnanzgewehr

Herren

Ql &

Ol Ml w N+

Platz

O N

AW DN P

Platz

Platz

Ol ol g &l w N -

Hunerfeld, Carlo
Simmet, Stephan

Leidig, Gerhard
Klein, Gerald
Morth, Alfred
Maal}, Hartmut
Zuchowski, Jan
Hufnagl, Alexander

Michalschyk, Andreas
Neuhaus, Jirgen

Briickmann, Stefan
Hlnerfeld, Carlo
Simmet, Stephan

Leidig, Gerhard
Maal}, Hartmut
Klein, Gerald

Zuchowski, Jan

Briickmann, Stefan
Zuchowski, Jan
Simmet, Stephan

Maal3, Hartmut
Klein, Gerald
Leidig, Gerhard
Hinerfeld, Carlo
Tesche, Ulrich
Hoffmann, Detlef
Falk, Werner

102
126

120
117
100
99
66
132

Ringe

87
79

130
105
120

127
112
109
72

Ringe

115
30
125

Ringe

262
257
226
226
225
210
220



Unterhebelrepetierer KK

Herren

Alt

Unterhebelrepetierer GK

Alt

KK 50m aufgelegt

Damen Alt

Alt

Senioren a

Senioren B

Standardpistole

Herren

Platz

1

Ol ol W N -

Platz

Ol ol b w N -

Platz

N

O W N -

Platz

Barszcz, Robert

Klein, Gerald
Brickmann, Stefan
Maal}, Hartmut
Schmidt, Alfred
Tesche, Ulrich
Falk, Werner

Maal}, Hartmut
Klein, Gerald
Leidig, Gerhard
Tesche, Ulrich
Hunerfeld, Carlo
Falk, Werner

Martin, Michaela
Klein, Silke

Baron, Hans-Werner
Klerks, Peter
Schyra, Wulf
Bovensiepen, Ralf

Klein, Gerald
Martin, Reinhold

Kronawitter, Johann

MaaR, Hartmut

Hoga, Christoph
Pingel, Carsten

Ringe

324

343
330
327
320
317
321

Ringe

308
306
258
256
198
300

Ringe

271
267

244
243
225
270

272
265
184
235

Ringe

486
384



Alt

Luftgewehr aufgelegt

Damen Alt

Seniorinnen A

Senioren A

Senioren B

Sportrevolver .44 Magnum

Herren

Alt

Senioren

OO Ol v N o g MW N -

Platz

[EEN

Platz

Nl o Bl DN

Kuhn, Hans-Peter
Stegmann, Ulrich
Hinerfeld, Carlo
Maal}, Hartmut
Hoffmann, Detlef
Rinke, Michael
GroRmann, Dirk
Tesche, Ulrich
Hufnagl, Alexander
Falk, Werner
Helbeck, Helmut

Klein, Silke
Martin, Michaela

Moller, Brigitte

Klein, Gerald
Martin, Reinhold

MaaR, Norbert
Rohles, Hans

Punar, Savas

Wiist, Thomas

Hufnagl, Alexander
Maal, Hartmut
Klein, Gerald

Falk, Werner
Losekamm, Glinter
Rinke, Michael
Hoffmann, Detlef

487
484
473
461
446
428
426
364
525
450
410

Ringe

287
291

255

299
290

289
252

Ringe

312

358

379
364
337
320
310
295
256



Sportrevolver .357 Magnum Platz

Herren 1
2
3
4
Q

Alt 1
2
Q
Q
Q

Senioren 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Q
Q
Q

Luftpistole Platz

Damen

Herren

Alt

Senioren A

Michalschyk, Andreas
Barszcz, Robert
Mikovic, Daniel
Barszcz, Rafael
Kosiba, Jaroslaw

Juppner, Alexander
Brickmann, Stefan
Waust, Thomas
Kotzot, Jurgen
Hunerfeld, Carlo

Hufnagl, Alexander
Maal}, Hartmut
Klein, Gerald
Losekamm, Glinter

Schwarzwaélder, Thomas

Morth, Alfred
Hoffmann, Detlef
Roth, Manfred
Leidig, Gerhard
Stegmann, Ulrich
Falk, Werner

Schroder, Nadia
Baron, Janette

Mikovic, Daniel
Schepers, Michael
Barszcz, Robert

Briickmann, Stefan
Groffmann, Dirk

Kihn, Hans-Peter
Klein, Gerald
Hoffmann, Detlef

Ringe

374
342
315
254
310

357
356
358
355
329

373
359
343
336
319
309
276
152
330
325
310

Ringe

315
310

328
308
301

345
336

364
342
334



KK-Sportpistole beidhandig Platz

Senioren A

Senioren B

Senioren C

Freie Pistole

Alt

Zentralfeuerpistole

Alt

KK-Sportpistole

Damen

OOl B~ W N

Ol w| N -

Platz

AW DN

Platz

O ool Nl o g & w N

Platz

O O -

Kihn, Hans-Peter
Klein, Gerald
Stegmann, Ulrich
Schmale, Thomas
Tesche, Ulrich
Kronawitter, Johann

Maal}, Hartmut

Losekamm.Guinter
Morth, Alfred

De Backer, Jean-Pierre
Helbeck, Helmut

Klein, Gerald
Kihn, Hans-Peter
Maal}, Hartmut
Hoffmann, Detlef

Hufnagl, Alexander
Maal3, Hartmut
Klein, Gerald
Kihn, Hans-Peter
Hoffmann, Detlef
Waust, Thomas
Hinerfeld, Carlo
Helbeck, Helmut
Falk, Werner

Turobin, Theresa
Muller, Kristina
Schréder, Nadia

Ringe

275
268
265
251
250
191

272

252
238
187
210

Ringe

234
228
218
169

Ringe

282
253
250
247
236
236
232
209
241

Ringe

146
231
210



Herren

Alt

Senioren A

Senioren B

Ol x|l w N -

g Bl W NP

OO0 00 N o g rlw N -

N| -

Hoga, Christoph
Nickerl, Marcel
Hahn, Sebastian
Mikovic, Daniel
Pingel, Carsten

Michalschyk, Andreas

Juppner, Alexander
Brickmann, Stefan
Hinerfeld, Carlo
Waust, Thomas
GrolBmann, Dirk

Hufnagl, Alexander
Kihn, Hans-Peter
Leidig, Gerhard
Klein, Gerald
Schmale, Thomas
Hoffmann, Detlef
Geers, Jos
Stegmann, Ulrich
Falk, Werner
Rinke, Michael
Kronawitter, Johann

MaaR, Hartmut
Morth, Alfred
Helbeck, Helmut

256
217
212
208
200
210

257
253
249
248
235

274
264
245
242
237
224
222
265
220
210
200

245
239
207



